
2024-2025 Quad 2 EdVance Teachers and Courses

Teacher Name
(Last, First Name)

Email address Program School Year Quad Course Name
State the Course 

Code, include 
section

Google classroom Code (GC)
(5 to 7 Alphnumberic code)
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Ali, Raymond  Raymond  .Ali@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2025 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Ali, Raymond Raymond.Ali@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2026 Q2 Creating Opportunities through Co-op DCO3OC.22 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/25610702
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2027 Q2 Student Success - Attendance/Reengagemen SSTCHA.21
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2028 Q2 Music AMU2O1.22 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/25610605
Angelo, Allison Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2029 Q2 Music AMU3O1.22 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/25610607
Angelo, Allison  Allison.Angelo2@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2030 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Bellis, Shirley Shirley.Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2031 Q2 Guidance GUIDAN.21
Bellis, Shirley Shirley.Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2032 Q2 Guidance GUIDAN.22
Bellis, Shirley  Shirley  .Bellis@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2033 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Buskin, Leonora  Leonora  .Buskin@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2034 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Buskin, Leonora Leonora.Buskin@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2035 Q2 Ontario Secondary School Literacy Course OLC4O1.22
Buskin, Leonora Leonora.Buskin@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2036 Q2 Visual Arts AVI3M1.23
Buskin, Leonora Leonora.Buskin@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2037 Q2 Visual Arts AVI4M1.23
Buskin, Leonora Leonora.Buskin@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2038 Q2 Visual Arts AVI2O1.23
Carroll, Oliver Oliver.Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2039 Q2 Launching and Leading a Business BEP2O1.21 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/25610608
Carroll, Oliver Oliver.Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2040 Q2 Mathematics MTH1W1.22 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/26763519
Carroll, Oliver  Oliver  .Carroll@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2041 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Diaz, Encarnacion Encarnacion.Diaz@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2042 Q2 Foundations for College Mathematics MBF3C1.21 ycu7pfw
Diaz, Encarnacion Encarnacion.Diaz@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2043 Q2 Equity and Social Justice: From Theory t HSE4M1.22 qopy5bc
Diaz, Encarnacion  Encarnacion  .Diaz@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2044 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Huang, Beely  Beely  .Huang@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2045 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Huang, Beely Beely.Huang@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2046 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 3 ESLCO8.25
Huang, Beely Beely.Huang@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2047 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 2 ESLBO8.25
Huang, Beely Beely.Huang@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2048 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 3 ESLCO8.23
Huynh, Annie Annie.Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2049 Q2 Science SNC2D1.24 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/26643359
Huynh, Annie  Annie  .Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2050 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
Huynh, Annie Annie.Huynh@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2051 Q2 Biology SBI4U1.23 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/25610606
Murgoska, Vanja  Vanja  .Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2052 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Murgoska, Vanja Vanja.Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2053 Q2 Learning Strategies I - Skills for S GLS4OR.22
Murgoska, Vanja Vanja.Murgoska@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2054 Q2 Principles of Mathematics MPM2D1.23
Orriss, Jesse  Jesse  .Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2055 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2056 Q2 Understanding Contemporary First Nations NBE3C1.22
Orriss, Jesse Jesse.Orriss@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2057 Q2 Ontario Secondary School Literacy Course OLC4O1.23
Qadeer, Nailah Nailah.Qadeer@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2058 Q2 English ENG4U1.21 kjniqta
Qadeer, Nailah Nailah.Qadeer@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2059 Q2 Literacy Skills: Reading & Writing ELS2O1.22 uuke6ez
Qadeer, Nailah  Nailah  .Qadeer@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2060 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Tantsef, Jennifer Jennifer.Tantsef@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2061 Q2 Food and Nutrition HFN2O8.21 cnllw5s
Tantsef, Jennifer Jennifer.Tantsef@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2062 Q2 Nutrition and Health HFA4U1.22 sxl6rgg
Tantsef, Jennifer Jennifer.Tantsef@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2063 Q2 Nutrition and Health HFA4C1.25 sxl6rgg
Tantsef, Jennifer  Jennifer  .Tantsef@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2064 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Tooley, Daniel Daniel.Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2065 Q2 Ontario Secondary School Literacy Course OLC4O1.21 gg5kllx
Tooley, Daniel  Daniel  .Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2066 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
Tooley, Daniel Daniel.Tooley@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2067 Q2 Understanding Contemporary First Nations NBE3U1.23 cvi6g5d
Trearty, Stephen Stephen.Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2068 Q2 Environment and Resource Management CGR4M1.21 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/25610546
Trearty, Stephen Stephen.Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2069 Q2 Healthy Active Living Education PPL4O1.22 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/25610547
Trearty, Stephen  Stephen  .Trearty@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2070 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Tsai, Janet Janet.Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2071 Q2 Library LIBRAR.21 eyptzls
Tsai, Janet Janet.Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2072 Q2 Chemistry SCH4U1.22 tidgja5
Tsai, Janet  Janet  .Tsai@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2073 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Uthayasandiran, Theepika  Theepika  .Uthayasandiran@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2074 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
Uthayasandiran, Theepika Theepika.Uthayasandiran@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2075 Q2 English ENG2D1.22
Uthayasandiran, Theepika Theepika.Uthayasandiran@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2076 Q2 English ENG2D1.23
Vattam, Prateek Prateek.Vattam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2077 Q2 Science SNC2D1.21
Vattam, Prateek Prateek.Vattam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2078 Q2 Physics SPH3U1.22
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Vattam, Prateek  Prateek  .Vattam@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2079 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.23
Withana, Sam Sam.Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2080 Q2 Construction Technology TCJ3C1.21 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/25610698
Withana, Sam  Sam  .Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2081 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
Withana, Sam Sam.Withana@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 Technological Design TDJ2O1.23 https://tdsb.elearningontario.ca/d2l/home/25627885
ZZTeacher, B  B  .ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.21
ZZTeacher, B B.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 2 ESLBO8.22
ZZTeacher, B B.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 1 ESLAO8.22
ZZTeacher, B B.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 English as a Second Language, Level 4 ESLDO8.23
ZZTeacher, H H.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 Canadian History in the 20th century CHC2D1.21 hkpeusy
ZZTeacher, H  H  .ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
ZZTeacher, H H.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 English ENG2D1.26 wp45xq5
ZZTeacher, J J.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 Food and Nutrition HFN2O1.21 mca6ilj
ZZTeacher, J J.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 Food and Nutrition HFN2O8.24 mca6ilj
ZZTeacher, J  J  .ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 PMA/COV/APA APAPMA.22
ZZTeacher, J J.ZZTeacher@tdsb.on.ca EdVance 2024-2082 Q2 Nutrition and Health HFA4U1.23 3tiikal
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